Magnetic flap liquid level gauge
Vacorda Instruments Manufacturing CO., LTD
Address:Third East Road of Guanghua,Qingyang
District,Chengdu City Sichuan,China
Website:www.vacorda.com
2

4
ISO9001:2000
How to order: UHC— / /
1 Installation type
C-Side D-Top G-Rope CL-Side+bottom CH-Side+top DL-Top+bottom
2 Structure type
J-basic F-anticorrosive R1-steam heating R2-electric heating
S- low temperature
frost proof
A-Liquid ammonia Y-LPG T-drum boiler
3 Wetted material
P1-304 P2-316L P3-321 P4-1Cr18Ni9Ti P5-0Cr18Ni9 P6-00Cr17Ni14Mo2
PV PP T-Titanium F-304+PTFE QF-Poly perfluorovinyl
4 Nominal pressure (x0.1MPa)
Z-2.5 A-6 B-10 C-16 D-25 E-40 F-63 G-100
H-160 O-50 P-110 Q-150 R-260 S-420 J-220 K-320
5 Process connection (connection could customize)
DN/sealing face/flange E.g. 20/RF/14 means DN20 RF sealing face welded flange
Thread connection E.g 16/G1/2" means G1/2" female thread
Pipe welding 17/25/4 means welded pipe, Outside diameter φ25,
thickness4mm
6 Operating temperature(℃)
B- -190 C- -150 D- -70 E- -40 H-80
I-150 J-250 K-350 T-425
7 Medium density
-liquid level measurement-indicate the density (g/cm3 or kg/m3)
/ interface measurement-indicate the density of 2 kinds of medium(g/cm3 or kg/m3)
8 Center-center distance
/ side mounted-indicate the center-center distance (mm)
/ top mounted-indicate the measuring range L and insert length L1(mm)
/ / rope mounted-indicate L/L1/L2 distance (mm)
9 Top and bottom structure of chamber
/ top/bottom structure (see page 18)
10 Indicate ruler
(see page 19)
11 Magnetic level transmitter
/
12 Type of magnetic alarm switch and number (see page )
52 11 129 10876431
5
ISO9001:2000 Basic Type UHC-CJ(PN2.5~PN40)
Technical parameters:
center-center
distance:
150~6000mm
medium density: 0.45g/cm3
nominal pressure: PN2.5~PN40 (x 0.1MPa)
material: 304,316L,1Cr18Ni9Ti,0Cr1
8Ni9,00Cr17Ni14Mo2,321,
titanium alloy or customize
operating
temperature:
-190 ~ +425 °C
protection class: IP65
Optional items: